Rank Competitor(s)

0o NOULT B WN

Eva Wang

Chloe Herman

Regina Zhang

Payton Livingston
Kenley Hoskins

Olga Vaypan
Yelizaveta Martynenko
Avery Noseworthy

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Queen s Co Blades
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Sackville (NS) SC

CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Conception Bay North SC

Bs.

-

Skate Canada

Erica Topolski

2023 Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

Paradise Double Ice Complex
March 24, 2023 to March 26, 2023

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 25.33
NS 20.69
NL 20.51
NS 18.85
NL 17.85
NL 15.32
NL 14.00
NL 12.73
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Points

25.33
20.69
20.51
18.85
17.85
15.32
14.00
12.73
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